1 / 6
The Safe Aspiration Station is a stand–alone motorized vacuum unit for liquid waste disposal.
Associated with the Safe Aspiration Kit, which offers various accessories, the station ensures an
adjustable aspiration level for quick collection and safe disposal of contaminated or hazardous liquids
from various kinds of vessels.
Its compact design makes it easy to use on a bench or in laminar flow cabinets and guarantees a safe and
contamination–free environment.
APPLICATIONS

6
4 / 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
SAFE ASPIRATION STATION
Safe Aspiration Station, EU Plug F110744
Safe Aspiration Station, US Plug F110745
Safe Aspiration Station, UK Plug F110746
Safe Aspiration Station, AU Plug F110747
Safe Aspiration Station, JP Plug F110748
Safe Aspiration Station, CN Plug F110749
SAFE ASPIRATION KIT
Safe Aspiration Kit F110760
ACCESSORIES & SPARE PARTS
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Bottle Handle for Aspiration Station   F1077430
AC Adapter for Aspiration Station-EU   F1077431
AC Adapter for Aspiration Station-US   F1077432
AC Adapter for Aspiration Station-UK    F1077433
AC Adapter for Aspiration Station-AU   F1077434
AC Adapter for Aspiration Station-JP  F1077435
AC Adapter for Aspiration Station-CN   F1077436
4L PP Bottle for Aspiration Station F1077437
Lid for Aspiration Station Bottle F1077438
Sensor Cable for Aspiration Station     F1077439
Membrane Filter for Aspiration Station F1077440
Tubing 800 mm for Aspiration Station   F1077441
Tubing 1500 mm for Aspiration Station F1077442
Connector for Tubing 1500 mm–Operator Side      F1077443
Connector for Tubing 800 mm–Station Side F1077444
Y Connector for Two Hand Operators F1077445
Tube Fitting for Filter or Y Connector F1077446
5 / 6
gilson.com/contactus
LT801620/D /©2024 Gilson S.A.S.
All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Gilson, Inc. and its subsidiaries.